
Conference Center
Room Rental Rate Information

1-4 hrs

$509

5-8 hrs

$949

1-4 hrs

$439

5-8 hrs

$829

$209 $369 $169 $319

 $229 $389 $189 $329 

 $179 $319 $149 $269 

 $149 $279 $139 $209 

Full Rate

Full Rate

Non-Profit 
Rate

Non-Profit 
Rate

NORTH 
BUILDING

Auditorium

Room B

Room C

Room D

Lobby

5-8 hrs1-4 hrs

$149 $269

1-4 hrs

$139

5-8 hrs

$209

SOUTH  
BUILDING

South Building Classrooms

Amenities:

• Video Conferencing: $80 setup fee

• Dedicated A/V Tech: $100/hour

• Additional Microphone: $35

• Tablecloth Rental: $11 each

UNM Conference Center
1634 University Blvd NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
Rental Information
Phone: (505) 252-8980
galvezm@unm.edu

UNM Departments receive an additional 10% off non-profit rates




