Conference Center

Room Rental Rate Information

NORTH BUILDING	Full Rate		No	Non-Profit Rate		
	1-4 hrs	5-8 hrs	1-4 hrs	5-8 hrs		
Auditorium	\$509	\$949	\$439	\$829		
Room B	\$209	\$369	\$169	\$319		
Room C	\$229	\$389	\$189	\$329		
Room D	\$179	\$319	\$149	\$269		
Lobby	\$149	\$279	\$139	\$209		

SOUTH BUILDING	Full I	Full Rate		Non-Profit Rate		
	1-4 hrs	5-8 hrs		1-4 hrs	5-8 hrs	
South Building Classrooms	\$149	\$269		\$139	\$209	

Amenities:

- Video Conferencing: \$80 setup fee
- Dedicated A/V Tech: \$100/hour
- Additional Microphone: \$35
- Tablecloth Rental: \$11 each







UNM Departments receive an additional 10% off non-profit rates



UNM Conference Center 1634 University Blvd NE Albuquerque, NM 87102 **Rental Information** Phone: (505) 252-8980 galvezm@unm.edu